
materiale de constructii

I.D.: 50159896

Data
publicarii 30.09.20

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 1.141,27 RON - 1.141,27 RON

Descriere: LATERALA ZINC 0.4/2m Buc 8 15.97 127.76 PROFIL CD(4ML) Buc 8 7.39 59.12 PROFIL UD(4ML)
Buc 4 4.62 18.48 ADEZIV POLIST DUOCONTACT (BAUMIT) SAC 20 20.17 403.4 PLASA GLET
160GR MP 50 2.44 122 PASTA RIGIPS 5 KG Buc 1 15.13 15.13 CHERESTEA RASINOASE MC
0.14 960.38 134.45 RIGIPS ANTIFOC Buc 3 38.66 115.98 CHERESTEA RASINOASE MC 0.05
957.98 47.9 Denumire UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare SURUB RIG 3.5*55 (100/CUTIE) Buc 5
5.88 29.4 AMORSA KRAFT 10LT Buc 1 67.65 67.65
